
Government of West Bengal 
Office of the Sub-Divisional Office  

Silabati Sub Division 
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate 

Silda,Jhargram. 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (N.I.T.) NO-  01/Silabati Sub Div/ 2017-18 

Separate sealed Tenders in printed forms are hereby invited by The Sub-Divisional Officer, Silabati Sub-Division on 
behalf of the Governor of the State of West Bengal for the following work. 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of Work Estimated 
Cost Put to 

Tender (Rs.) 

Earnest 
Money 
(Rs.) 

Eligibility of 
Contractors 

Time of 
Completion 

of work 
1. 

Emergent repairing of breach at 

Ch.78.00 of minor 1A/Dy5L/TSMC(N) 
32770.00  655.00  

Bonafied 
contractors having 

credential of 
similar works of 
value 50% of the 

amount put to 
tender within the 

last 3 years. 

07 (Seven) 
Days. 

 
i) Last  Date&  Time  for  application  . 16.08.2017 Upto 13.00 hrs 
ii) Last Date & Time for issue of Tender paper. 17.08.2017 From 14.00 hrs 

to 16.00 hrs 
iii) Last Date & Time f or dropping Tender paper at the Office of the 

Sub-Divisional Officer, Silabati Sub-Division, Silda, Jhargram. 21.08.2017 
Upto 13.00 hrs 

iv) Date & Time of opening of Tender in the office of the 
Undersigned. 21.08.2017 After 13:30 

hrs. 
 
 

 Sd/- 
 

Sub-Divisional Officer 
Silabati Sub Division 

Silda, Jhargram. 
 


